
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Mon 13/05/2019 09:35 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall McDonald Surfacing

Mon 13/05/2019 09:56 Bubbenhall Road 3 cornered Hat Baginton Tom White

Mon 13/05/2019 09:57 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Plant Hire

Mon 13/05/2019 16:43 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Mon 13/05/2019 18:11 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Tue 14/05/2019 10:00 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Tue 14/05/2019 17:18 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall skip lorry

Tue 14/05/2019 17:16 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Wed 15/05/2019 08:40 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Dachser

Wed 15/05/2019 10:00 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Thu 16/05/2019 08:15 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall 3 cornered Hat DCV Engineering

Mon 20/05/2019 11:23 Stoneleigh Road 3 cornered Hat Bubbenhall 539 bus

Tue 21/05/2019 12:24 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Wed 22/05/2019 16:00 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 539 bus

Thu 23/05/2019 09:00 Stoneleigh Road, bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Baginton bus

Fri 24/05/2019 15:25 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Active Transport

Fri 24/05/2019 15:53 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Fri 24/05/2019 16:44 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall bus

Sat 25/05/2019 13:18 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 539 bus

Tue 28/05/2019 13:17 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 539 bus

Tue 28/05/2019 13:28 Bubbenhall Road Baginton Bubbenhall www.acbinns.com AB12 DAF

Wed 29/05/2019 07:36 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 580 bus

Thu 30/05/2019 09:55 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Thu 30/05/2019 10:29 Stoneleigh Road bus

Mon 03/06/2019 10:10 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Mon 03/06/2019 14:53 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane unmarked

Tue 04/06/2019 12:30 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton UCH Logistics

Tue 04/06/2019 18:08 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane gravel lorry

Wed 05/06/2019 11:25 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Thu 06/06/2019 16:40 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 539 bus

Fri 07/06/2019 11:22 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara unmarked

Mon 10/06/2019 10:30 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane unmarked
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Mon 10/06/2019 18:10 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Tue 11/06/2019 18:09 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Wed 12/06/2019 09:52 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara whites skip lorry

Wed 12/06/2019 16:46 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall skip lorry


